—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Principal

Tch Ex Per-Rop Comp
Tch Ex Per-Rop
Asst Principal
Asst Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Nurse
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Department Total Wages
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs

$160,007
$158,737
$155,355
$151,681
$148,607
$138,572
$137,823
$128,269
$126,909
$124,462
$121,087
$120,203
$119,368
$119,284
$119,008
$118,912
$118,910
$118,500
$118,016
$117,614
$117,480
$117,353
$116,610
$115,464
$115,049
$114,982
$114,962
$114,787
$114,377
$113,922
$113,825



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Lang Speech & Hearin
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Psychologist

Teacher

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs

$113,611
$113,304
$113,180
$112,803
$112,337
$111,676
$111,494
$111,392
$111,349
$110,544
$109,735
$109,418
$109,077
$108,649
$108,364
$108,047
$107,655
$107,430
$107,045
$106,523
$105,780
$105,600
$105,236
$105,007
$104,466
$104,363
$103,954
$102,875
$102,485
$102,108
$102,077
$100,359



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Librarian
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Campus Operations Fo
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs

$100,004
$99,149
$98,789
$98,671
$97,647
$96,054
$93,915
$93,612
$92,238
$91,841
$91,659
$90,692
$90,607
$90,444
$90,135
$89,917
$89,542
$89,507
$89,340
$84,027
$83,846
$80,648
$80,001
$79,144
$78,881
$77,712
$76,088
$71,887
$71,607
$71,555
$70,885
$66,913



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Athletic Trnr/Equip
Teacher

Admin Secretary
Campus Officer

Custodian |

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs

$66,149
$65,544
$65,066
$63,250
$62,004



