	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$160,007
2.	Tch Ex Per-Rop Comp		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$158,737
3.	Tch Ex Per-Rop		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$155,355
4.	Asst Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$151,681
5.	Asst Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$148,607
6.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$138,572
7.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$137,823
8.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$128,269
9.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$126,909
10.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$124,462
11.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$121,087
12.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$120,203
13.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$119,368
14.	Counselor		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$119,284
15.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$119,008
16.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$118,912
17.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$118,910
18.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$118,500
19.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$118,016
20.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$117,614
21.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$117,480
22.	Nurse		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$117,353
23.	Counselor		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$116,610
24.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$115,464
25.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$115,049
26.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$114,982
27.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$114,962
28.	Counselor		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$114,787
29.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$114,377
30.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$113,922
31.	Counselor		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$113,825

32.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$113,611
33.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$113,304
34.	Counselor	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$113,180
35.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$112,803
36.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$112,337
37.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$111,676
38.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$111,494
39.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$111,392
40.	Lang Speech & Hearin	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$111,349
41.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$110,544
42.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$109,735
43.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$109,418
44.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$109,077
45.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$108,649
46.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$108,364
47.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$108,047
48.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$107,655
49.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$107,430
50.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$107,045
51.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$106,523
52.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$105,780
53.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$105,600
54.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$105,236
55.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$105,007
56.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$104,466
57.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$104,363
58.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$103,954
59.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$102,875
60.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$102,485
61.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$102,108
62.	School Psychologist	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$102,077
63.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$100,359

64.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$100,004
65.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$99,149
66.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$98,789
67.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$98,671
68.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$97,647
69.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$96,054
70.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$93,915
71.	Librarian	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$93,612
72.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$92,238
73.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$91,841
74.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$91,659
75.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$90,692
76.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$90,607
77.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$90,444
78.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$90,135
79.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$89,917
80.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$89,542
81.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$89,507
82.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$89,340
83.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$84,027
84.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$83,846
85.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$80,648
86.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$80,001
87.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$79,144
88.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$78,881
89.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$77,712
90.	Campus Operations Fo	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$76,088
91.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$71,887
92.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$71,607
93.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$71,555
94.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$70,885
95.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$66,913

96.	Athletic Trnr/Equip	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$66,149
97.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$65,544
98.	Admin Secretary	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$65,066
99.	Campus Officer	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$63,250
100.	Custodian I	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$62,004